Light bites

Available 12PM-6PM

NIBBLES & APPETISERS
Mixed smoked nuts

(VE)

Steamed edamame beans

(GF)

Mixed olives

(VE) (GF)

Freshly baked bread, cultured butter
(GF)

PASTA
Rigatoni pasta
slowly roasted tomato sauce,

cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, aged Parmesan

(VE) (GF)

SALADS

Isle of Wight heritage tomato
buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto
Caesar salad

baby gem, poached egg, croutons, crispy bacon,

anchovies, aged Parmesan
(GF) (V)

Add chicken

Add prawns

(GF)

SIDES

Mixed salad (GF) (VE)

New potatoes (GF) (VE)

Seasonal vegetables

Buttered mashed potatoes (GF) (VE)
Fries (GF) (VE)

Truffle fries (GF)

SANDWICHES

Pool House Club BLT

toasted bread, bacon, lettuce,
tomato and a creamy mayonnaise
Pool House club sandwich

toasted bread, Crispy iceberg lettuce, chicken breast,
smoked streaky bacon, fried egg, tomato and

creamy mayonnaise

MAINS
Fish and chips

breaded goujons of sole, peas, fries and tartar sauce

Pool House burger

prime south Devon beef with cheese, lettuce,
red onion and MC's smokehouse sauce

Pool House vegetarian burger

Portobello mushroom, roasted bell pepper,

goats cheese, basil pesto
Extra toppings
egg/smoked bacon/mushrooms

£6.50
£7

£7

£6.50

£20

£17.50

£15

(E3supp)

£6
£6
6
£6
£6
£7

£20

£26

£24

£23



SUSHI & SASHIMI

Maki Sushi, 5 pieces per serve

Kappa

sushi rice, nori seaweed, cucumber, tofu mayonnaise
Uramaki

sushi rice, nori seaweed, salmon, avocado pickled ginger
California roll

sushi rice, nori seaweed, crab, avocado, cucumber,
sesame seeds.

Tekka(V)

sushi rice, nori seaweed, tuna

Selection for 2 people any 12 pieces

Sashimi 3 pieces per service

served with soy, grated wasabi, pickled ginger
Salmon

Sea Bream

Scallops

Tuna

Selection of 3 each type (12 pieces)

OYSTERS AND CAVIAR

Dorset oysters each
served with mignonette sauce, tabasco, lemon

Sturia Oscietra caviar

fl4

£15

£l6

£18
£40

£14
£18
£19
£19

£60

£6

served with buckwheat pancakes, creme fraiche and chives

30g
50g

DESSERTS

Selection of homemade ice cream and sorbet

Rhubarb and vanilla bavarois

vanilla ice cream

Salted caramel and hazelnut Paris-Brest
caramel ice cream

Chocolate and orange mousse

dark chocolate sorbet

Selection of West Country cheeses

cheese biscuits, quince purée, celery and grapes

£150
£250

£12.50

£13

£13

£13

£15



