## Light bites Available 12PM-6PM

NIBBLES & APPETISERS	
Mixed smoked nuts (VE)	£6.50
Steamed edamame beans	£7
(GF) Mixed olives	£7
(VE) (GF) Freshly baked bread, cultured butter	£6.50
(GF)	
PASTA	
<b>Rigatoni pasta</b> slowly roasted tomato sauce,	£20
cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, aged Parmesan <b>(VE) (GF)</b>	
SALADS	
<b>Isle of Wight heritage tomato</b> buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto	£17.50
Caesar salad baby gem, poached egg, croutons, crispy bacon,	£15
anchovies, aged Parmesan (GF) (V)	
Add chicken	(£3 supp)
Add prawns (GF)	
SIDES Mixed salad <i>(GF) (VE)</i> New potatoes <i>(GF) (VE)</i> Seasonal vegetables Buttered mashed potatoes <i>(GF) (VE)</i> Fries <i>(GF) (VE)</i> Truffle fries <i>(GF)</i>	£6 £6 £6 £6 £6 £7
SANDWICHES Pool House Club BLT toasted bread, bacon, lettuce, tomato and a creamy mayonnaise Pool House club sandwich toasted bread, Crispy iceberg lettuce, chicken breast, smoked streaky bacon, fried egg, tomato and creamy mayonnaise	£20
MAINS Fish and chips	£26
breaded goujons of sole, peas, fries and tartar sauce	£24
Pool House burger prime south Devon beef with cheese, lettuce,	±24
red onion and MC's smokehouse sauce <b>Pool House vegetarian burger</b> Portobello mushroom, roasted bell pepper, goats cheese, basil pesto Extra toppinge	£23
Extra toppings egg/smoked bacon/mushrooms	£2

SUSHI & SASHIMI Maki Sushi, 5 pieces per serve	
Kappa sushi rice, nori seaweed, cucumber, tofu mayonnaise Uramaki	£14
sushi rice, nori seaweed, salmon, avocado pickled ginger California roll	£15
sushi rice, nori seaweed, crab, avocado, cucumber, sesame seeds. Tekka(V)	£16
sushi rice, nori seaweed, tuna Selection for 2 people any 12 pieces	£18 £40
Sashimi 3 pieces per service served with soy, grated wasabi, pickled ginger Salmon Sea Bream Scallops Tuna	£14 £18 £19 £19
Selection of 3 each type (12 pieces)	£60
OYSTERS AND CAVIAR Dorset oysters each served with mignonette sauce, tabasco, lemon	£6
Sturia Oscietra caviar served with buckwheat pancakes, crème fraiche and chive 30g 50g	es £150 £250
DESSERTS Selection of homemade ice cream and sorbet	£12.50
Rhubarb and vanilla bavarois vanilla ice cream	£13
Salted caramel and hazelnut Paris-Brest caramel ice cream	£13
Chocolate and orange mousse dark chocolate sorbet	£13
Selection of West Country cheeses cheese biscuits, quince purée, celery and grapes	£15